
       2010-11 WRESTLING

Match
Day Date Site Level Opponents Time*

Thursday Dec. 2 H V Williams Field 4:00
Tuesday Dec. 7 H V Higley, Tempe, Notre Dame, Page 4:00
Thursday Dec. 9 H Frosh/JV Notre Dame,Combs,Higley,Tempe 4:00
Fri./Sat. Dec. 10-11 A V Camp Verde Invitational TBA
Fri./Sat. Dec. 17-18 H V Cactus Shadows Invitational TBA

Wed./Thur. Dec. 29-30 A V Ironwood Eagle Invitational TBA
Wednesday Jan. 5 H V Shadow Mountain 4:00
Wednesday Jan. 12 A V Seton w/AJ 4:00
Thursday Jan. 13 A Frosh/JV Poston Butte w/Notre Dame, AJ, Seton 4:00

Wednesday Jan. 19 A V Tempe w/ QC, ND 4:00
Thursday Jan. 20 H Frosh/JV Campo Verde,Queen Creek,Tempe,ND 4:00

Wednesday Jan. 26 A V Poston Butte w/Combs 4:00
Thursday Jan. 27 A Frosh/JV McClintock w/Queen Creek,Saguaro,Higley 4:00
Fri./Sat. Feb. 4-5 A Sectionals TBA

*Schedules

subject to change
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